

DIVERSE MATERIALE NECESARE SERVICIULUI ADMINISTRATIV

I.D.: 74916540

Data publicarii	02.11.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.093,83 RON - 1.093,83 RON

Descriere: ROBINET APA DS 3/4 1 X 35.29 = 35.29 LANT 0.50 X 6.72 = 3.36 LACAT CHINA 50MM GALBEN 2 X 8.40 = 16.81 BELCIUG 2 X 2.52 = 5.04 BURGHIU LEMN 13X151 1 X 9.24 = 9.24 FOLIE PROTECTIE 45810 SCHULLER 1 X 20.17 = 20.17 CLESTE COMBINAT 180MM SATINAT 1 X 24.37 = 24.37 BUTUC MEDOS 1 X 41.18 = 41.18 SPRAY VOPSEA DEN BRAVEN FLUORESCENT ORANGE 400ML 1 X 31.93 = 31.93 COLIER FURTUN 12-22MM 1 X 1.26 = 1.26 CABLU METALIC PLASTIFIAT 20 X 2.52 = 50.42 BRIDA ZINCATA 1 X 6.72 = 6.72 BATERII DURACELL BASIC AAA 20 X 2.52 = 50.42 BATERII DURACELL BASIC AA 20 X 2.52 = 50.42 FURTUN TRANSP 1/2 15 X 2.44 = 36.55 BATERIE Q06 1 X 63.03 = 63.03 COLIER FURTUN 12-22MM 1 X 1.26 = 1.26 LAMBRIU LEMN 4M 3.84 MP/PACHET 11.52 X 49.58 = 571.16 APACLU KAI 80CM 1 X 7.56 = 7.56 PANSULA 70 SENTOSA 1 X 7.14 = 7.14 PERIE SARMA SEMILUNA 115 1 X 5.88 = 5.88 DILUANT NITRO 0.9L 1 X 9.24 = 9.24 GRUND PITURA METAL GRI 0.75L 2 X 15.13 = 30.25 SET PANZA PENDULAR MPS3102-2 1 X 15.13 = 15.13
